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Class of 2013 – 2014 Session Calendar 
 

Orientation*  
Wednesday, August 21, 2013 

6:00 – 8:00 PM 
 

Retreat* 
Thursday & Friday, September 5 & 6, 2013 

8:00 AM Thursday to 5:00 PM Friday 
 

History & Culture 
Wednesday, October 16, 2013 

 
Economic Development 

Wednesday, November 20, 2013 
 

Education 
Wednesday, December 18, 2013 

 
Health & Human Services/Poverty Awareness 

Wednesday, January 15, 2014 
 

Protective Services 
Wednesday, February 19, 2014 

 
Government Affairs (Harrisburg) 

Wednesday, March 19, 2014 
 

Regional Leadership 
Wednesday, April 2, 2014 

 
Agri-Business/Natural Resources 

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 
 

Recreation & Tourism 
Wednesday, May 21, 2014 

 
Visioning & Graduation* 
Tuesday, June 17, 2014 

 
Class Project* 

To Be Determined by Class Members 
  

* Attendance is mandatory at these sessions/events. 
For other sessions, only one absence is permitted to be eligible for course completion/graduation. 

An extra homework assignment is required from class members who miss a session. 
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